Drinks:

Small Drink

Medium Drink

Large Drink

Small Refill

Medium Refill

Large Refill

Monster Energy Drink
Bottle Water

Coffee

Orange Juice (10 oz. bottle)

Appetizers:
Cheesticks

Fried Mushrooms
Stuffed Jalepenos
Fried Pickels

Mini Corndogs (6)
Onion Rings

Beef Tacos (3)
Chicken Quesadilla
Nacho Supreme
Beef Fajita Taco

Shacks:

Candy Bars
Candy (Airheads)
Candy (X-Tremes)
Candy (Sour Punch)
Chips

Pickle

Frito Pie

Nachos

French Fries

Add Chili

Add Cheese

Chicken:

Chicken Strips (4)

Chicken Strips (4) Combo
(comes w/ French Fries
And Medium Drink)

Chicken Wrap

Hot Wings:

Y2 b. Wings (4)
One Ib. Wings (8)
Team Wings (16)

SNACK BAR MENU

1.20
1.80
2.00
0.60
0.85
1.05
250
1.25
1.00
1.75

3.50
3.50
5.00
3.50
2.25
3.00
3.50
5.00
6.50
2.50

1.10
0.75
1.75
1.10
1.10
1.00
3.25
3.25
2.00
0.75
0.75

5.00
6.50

3.50

4.75
7.50
14.50

Burgers:

Hamburger 4.25
Cheeseburger 4.75
BubbaBurger 6.00
Bubba Cheeseburger 7.00
Hamburger Combo 7.00
Chesseburger Combo 7.80
Bubba Burger Combo 8.00
Bubba Cheeseburger Combo 9.00
Add Bacon (2 slices) 1.50
Add Chili (2 0z.) 0.75
Add Jalapenos (2 0z.) 0.50
(Combos come w/ French Fries & Medium drink)
Sandwiches & Hot Dogs:

Club Sandwich 6.00
Turkey Melt Sandwich 6.00
Grilled Ham & Cheese 4.00
BL.T. 3.00
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 3.50
Hot Dog 2.00
Club Sandwich Combo 8.00
Turkey Melt Sandwich Combo 8.00
Grilled Ham & Cheese Combo 6.00
B.L.T. Combo .00
Grilled Cheese Combo 5.50
Hot Dog Combo 4.00
Add Chili 0.75
Add Cheese Q.75
(Combos come w/ Chips & Medium Drink)

Salads:

Ham & Cheese Salad 6.00
Grilled Chicken Salad 6.50
Kids:

Hamburger 3.25
Cheeseburger 3.50
Chicken Nuggets (5 0z.) 3.7D
Hamburger Combo 4.00
Cheese Burger Combo 4.50
Chicken Nugget Combo (5 0z.) 4.50

(Combos come w/ Bag of Chips & 12 oz. Drink)



